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Full Name Mobile no Email Roll No. Score

Priyanka Roy 7637855767 priyanka2680@gmail.com 155 10

Arupa paul 8638891523 arupapaul0@gmail.com 037 19

Pranami Kashyap 9101248074 pranakashyap25@gmail.com 08 16

Mehnas Parvin 9678306481 pmehnas9@gmail.com 50 20

Ishita Roy 9101092573 ishitagrp@gmail.com 17 20

Barnali Sarkar 6002723090 barnalisarkar613@gmail.com 54 20

Nabanita Roy 9954888862 www.nabanita2001@gmail.com 041 17

Sarifa Khatun 6003538275 khatunsharita@gmail.com 19BA-019 18

Shubhangi Barman 9954296125 barmanr265@gmail.com 439 16

Abantika Sarkar 8822207643 sarkarabantika6@gmail.com 126 16

Divyashreshtha Ghose 8638729453 divyashreshthaghose@gmail.com 138 17

Aman Choudhury 9706731092 amanchoudhurya2@gmail.com 113 9

Sarifa Khatun 6003538275 khatunsharita@gmail.com 19BA-019 20

Banashree Roy 8723943549 subhashroy07377@gmail.com 82 18

Sukanya karmakar 9101096381 sukanya.karmakar123@gmail.com 16 18

Md. Farhan Masud Khandakar 9101654138 farhanmk090@gmail.com 42 20

Mridushmita Rabha 9101887279 mridushmitarabha23@gmail.com 88 18

DHRUBAJYOTI PAUL 8135031816 dhrubajyotipaul173@gmail.com 136 20

Juliana Naznin 7896515456 juliananaznin@gmail.com 188 18

Jahidul sk 6003897715 jahidulsk35@gmail.com 011 14

Sahida khatun 7896663954 sahidakhatunislam@gmail.com 029 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12
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Latifa Hassan 6003884064 labibahsanulamin1@gmail.com 009 14

Jesmina Firdaws 6003708794 jesminafirdaws@mail.com 85 15
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Rukshwa yasmin 6000831546 yasminruksha12345@gmail.com 245 20

Afsana begum 9365361412 amzadali786madhusoulmaript1@gmail.com 186 20

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

Nilufar Hussain 8876981097 hussainnilufar223377@gmail.com 200 20

Ladlee khatun 6003012380 ladleekhan23@gmail.com 380 20

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12
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Neha sutradhar 9101220460 Nehasutradhar136@gmail.com 049 10

Karima khan 9365570710 akkhan4953@gmail.com 210 18

Mehezabin Sultana 6900543493 mehezabinsultana493@gmail.com 22 18

Nazmin Sultana 9101653168 rimpa8399095006@gmail.com 191 18

Nazmin Islam 9127162931 nazminislam648@gmail.com 198 18

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

Ushmi Sarkar 7576821041 ushmisarkar614@gmail.com 140 17

Asma ul Hussain 8761978816 nehahussain200@gmail.com 206 18
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Abdul Hye Sheikh 7896575872 abdulhyesheikh067@gmail.com 004 20
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Hasanur Zaman 9085394214 hasanurzaman9085@gmail.com UA-191-162-0192 20
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Simran Das 9127061269 popitaroy450@gmail.com 123 14

Shahnaab Firoza Islam 9678334010 shanaabfiroza@gmail.com 31 16

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

Abdul Hye Sheikh 7896575872 abdulhyesheikh067@gmail.com 004 20
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Rahula Ch Marak 7399681544 benjaminsangma12@gmail.com UA-191-162-0315 14

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

Dikhita Ghosh 8486737566 dipan123g@gmail.com 137 15

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12
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SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

SUSHMITA DAS 9678541365 sushmitadas469@gmail.com 055 12

Mitakangkshi Das 7636959301 mitad5019@gmail.com 437 20

Moumita nath 8753923492 moumitain2019@gmail.com 12 20

Maisuma Muchaddika Parveen 6901920490 parveenmaisuma@gmail.com 044 15

Ariful Islam Talukdar 8638767166 arifulislamtalukdar431@gmail.com 209 20
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